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201301290000
38400

01/29/2013
12:11:55

TAYLOR
DIANNE S

Grantor MORTGAGE JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

33 130 Lot#:1439
Book:33
Pg:130
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE THREE

201301310000
42320

01/31/2013
01:57:24

TAYLOR
DIANNE S

Grantor MORTGAGE JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

33 130 Lot#:1440
Book:33
Pg:130
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE THREE

201302120000
61740

02/12/2013
01:52:51

TAYLOR
DIANNE S

Grantor MORTGAGE JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

33 130 Lot#:1438
Book:33
Pg:130
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE THREE

201304090001
46250

04/09/2013
01:13:04

TAYLOR
DIANNE S

Grantor MORTGAGE JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Lot#:103
Sub:WINDHAM
WELLINGTON
SECTOR
PHASE II


