Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= TAYLOR DIANNE S;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301290000 38400	01/29/2013 12:11:55	TAYLOR DIANNE S	Grantor	MORTGAGE	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			33	130		Lot#:1439 Book:33 Pg:130 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE THREE
201301310000 42320	01/31/2013 01:57:24	TAYLOR DIANNE S	Grantor	MORTGAGE	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			33	130		Lot#:1440 Book:33 Pg:130 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE THREE
201302120000 61740	02/12/2013 01:52:51	TAYLOR DIANNE S	Grantor	MORTGAGE	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			33	130		Lot#:1438 Book:33 Pg:130 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE THREE
201304090001 46250	04/09/2013 01:13:04	TAYLOR DIANNE S	Grantor	MORTGAGE	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK						Lot#:103 Sub:WINDHAM WELLINGTON SECTOR PHASE II